Order codes: ELUM142
Virtuoso 2000 Fresnel WW
User Manual
www.prolight.co.uk Virtuoso 2000 Fresnel WW User Manual 2
Safety advice
WARNING
FOR YOUR OWN SAFETY, PLEASE READ THIS USER MANUAL
CAREFULLY BEFORE YOUR INITIAL START-UP!

Dimensions 389 x 285 x 383mm
Weight 6.2kg
Order code ELUM142 0m 2m 3m 4m 5m
15° - Lux
60° - Lux
13965
2218
1m
55860
8872
6207
986
60°
3491
555
2234
355
15°
The Virtuoso 2000 Fresnel is a bright and compact lighting fixture
featuring an advanced WW LED system which excels in delivering super
smooth dimming and is suitable for multiple applications. On board
features include DMX, RDM and adjustable PWM rate. The fixture
is enclosed in a compact, robust chassis and features a motorised
zoom with a 15° - 60° beam angle providing designers with remote
adjustment for additional flexibility.
www.prolight.co.uk Virtuoso 2000 Fresnel WW User Manual 4
Technical specifications
145mm
225m
m
35mm
383mm
255mm
285mm
2
3
8
m
m
3
8
9
m
m
01 - Carry handle
02 - Function buttons
03 - PowerTwist TR1 input
04 - 3-Pin DMX input
05 - 3-Pin DMX output
06 - 5-Pin DMX input
07 - 5-Pin DMX output
08 - Fuse T5A 250V
09 - PowerTwist TR1 output
10 - LCD display
11 - Rotary controls
12 - Hanging bracket
13 - Hanging bracket
    adjustment knobs
In the box: 1 x fixture,
1 x filter frame,
1 x  safety wire &
1 x power cable
09
08
10
01
03
04 05 0706
11
13
12
02 02
2